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Sobota Pływacka V 2017/2018
Wadowice, 10/3/2018

Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1 659,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 1 056,00
3. Omega Olkusz 03306 691,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 665,00
5. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 594,00
6. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 577,00
7. Siemacha Kraków 03706 460,00
8. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 421,00
9. Wisła Kraków 01806 292,00

10. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 274,00
11. Korona Kraków 00306 201,00
12. Karol Wadowice 01206 195,00
13. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 188,00

CKiS Miechów 04006 188,00
15. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 138,00
16. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 135,00
17. CKiS Skawina 00606 134,00
18. Jordan Kraków 00106 78,00
19. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 38,00
20. Victoria Kozy 03411 37,00
21. Limanowa-Swim 03206 28,00
22. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 27,00
23. Orka Proszówki 04606 18,00

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 573,00
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 398,00
3. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 245,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 235,00
5. Siemacha Kraków 03706 229,00
6. Wisła Kraków 01806 192,00
7. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 146,00

Płetwal Zakopane 04206 146,00
9. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 138,00

10. Omega Olkusz 03306 129,00
11. Korona Kraków 00306 83,00
12. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 38,00
13. CKiS Skawina 00606 36,00
14. CKiS Miechów 04006 28,00
15. Jordan Kraków 00106 24,00
16. Karol Wadowice 01206 5,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 530,00
2. Omega Olkusz 03306 512,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 420,00
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 318,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 294,00
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 172,00
7. Wisła Kraków 01806 100,00
8. CKiS Skawina 00606 98,00
9. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 75,00

10. CKiS Miechów 04006 74,00
11. Karol Wadowice 01206 57,00
12. Siemacha Kraków 03706 51,00
13. Korona Kraków 00306 45,00
14. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 42,00
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15. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 40,00
16. Victoria Kozy 03411 37,00
17. Limanowa-Swim 03206 28,00
18. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 27,00
19. Orka Proszówki 04606 8,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 556,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 276,00
3. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 258,00
4. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 238,00
5. Siemacha Kraków 03706 180,00
6. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 176,00
7. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 145,00
8. Karol Wadowice 01206 133,00
9. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 95,00

10. Płetwal Zakopane 04206 86,00
CKiS Miechów 04006 86,00

12. Korona Kraków 00306 73,00
13. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 63,00
14. Jordan Kraków 00106 54,00
15. Omega Olkusz 03306 50,00
16. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 42,00
17. Orka Proszówki 04606 10,00
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